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CITY OF

~
ALLAHASSEE

—~~ ECONOMIC & COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT

KLEMAN PLAZA DESIGN REVIEW BOARD
2011 MEETING SCHEDULE

Thursday, January 13" - CANCELLED
Thursday, February 10"

Thursday, March 10" - CANCELLED
Thursday, April 14" - CANCELLED
Thursday, May 12" - CANCELLED
Thursday, June 9™

Thursday, July 14™

Thursday, August 11"

Thursday, September 8"

10. Thursday, October 13"

11. Thursday, November 10"

12. Thursday, December 8™

This is the regular meeting schedule - the second Thursday of the month. If possible,
meeting announcements, to include cancellations, will be made at least one week in
advance of each meeting. Changes in the regular schedule may be required to meet
quorum requirements; special meetings may also be required. Unless noted otherwise, all
meetings are scheduled from 10:00 AM to Noon in Conference Room 4F, on the fourth

floor of City Hall.

If you have any questions, please contact Rick McCraw at 891-6459 or via e-mail at

rick.mccraw@talgov.com.




